Adjustable I-Beam Attachment
认证
功能
No loose parts
No assembly required
Snap-off bolt head helps enable easy installation and inspection of seismic sway braces
Meets NFPA®-13 requirements for seismic sway bracing
Meets CEN/TS 17551:2021 requirements for Seismic Sway Bracing
技术参数
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 材料 完成 法兰厚度 (FT) A 高度 (H)
CSBIB125180E
G 404367 铸铁 电镀锌 19.1 - 31.8 mm 100 - 457 mm 88.9 mm
We connect and protect
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 长度 (L) 宽度 (W)
CSBIB125180EG 404367 546.1mm 79.4 mm
其他产品详情
Structure Attachment and Brace Member are not included.
UL Loads
Part Number Structure Attachment Fitting Flange Thickness Brace Member Load Rating
CSBIB075085
CSBUNIV050 6 - 19 mm DN25 - DN50 Sch. 40 NPS 4849 N
CSBURC12 6 - 19 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 4893 N
CSBNPC12 6 - 19 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 6228 N
CSBIB075145
CSBUNIV050 6 - 19 mm DN25 - DN50 Sch. 40 NPS 4849 N
CSBURC12 6 - 19 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 4893 N
CSBNPC12 6 - 19 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 6228 N
CSBIB125180
CSBUNIV050 19 - 31 mm DN25 - DN50 Sch. 40 NPS 4849 N
CSBURC12 19 - 31 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 4893 N
CSBNPC12 19 - 31 mm
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 6228 N
nVent.com/CADDY | 2
FM Loads
Brace Direction Service Pipe Size
Horizontal Capacity per Installation Angle from Vertical
30°- 44° 45°- 59° 60°- 74° 75°- 90°
Parallel N/A 7205 N 7605 N 4495 N 4940 N
Perpendicular N/A 7205 N 10230 N 12545 N 13965 N
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
北美
+1.800.753.9221
，按 1 转客户服务
，按 2 转技术支持
欧洲
荷兰：
+31 800-0200135
法国：
+33 800 901 793
欧洲
德国：
800 1890272
其他国家/地区：
+31 13 5835404
亚太地区
上海：
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
悉尼：
+61 2 9751 8500
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 3nVent.com/CADDY | 3